WARRANTY DEED OFFICIAL COPY

ILLINOIS STATUTORY

ILLINO Mail to:	DIS STATUTORY		26242.85.37.98			
RUBERT OL- Atty AT & 4001 W. 95 OAK LAW	THSE		Doc#: 0804209077 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/11/2008 03:19 PM Pg: 1 of 2			
Name & Address of I						
16939 Trapet	·					
Hazelcrest, IL 60429	9					
-		(Spac	(Space for Recorder's Use)			
THE GRANTOR(S),	Gary Polishuk, married	to Barbara Polishuk				
of the Village for and in consideration	of Hazelcres, on of ten dollars (\$10.00)	. County of Cook	State of IL			
and other good and va THE GRANTEE(S), I	luable consideration, n lar, Nadine French Ruffin,	d paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRA	NT(S) to DOLLARS			
(Grantee's Address) 10	6939 Trapet, Hazelcrest,	IL (00/29 — — — —				
of the Village	of Hazelcrest	, Coraty of Cook	State of IL			
in the form of ownersh	·					
all interest in the follow	wing described real estate si	tuated in the Courty of Cook	in the State of Illinois to wit:			
PRINCIPAL MERII SECTION 25, ALSO	DIAN, ALSO THE EAS THE EAST 1/2 OF THE	T 16 FEFT OF THE MAUTU	UTH HARVEY, A SUBDIVISION OF THE IORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.			
THIS IS NOT HOM	ESTE AD BROBERTS		4			

Real Property Title, LLC 10258 S. Western Ave. Suite 202 Chicago, IL 60643

(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.) bereday redensing and waiving allowights undersand by with the after the khomestend Exemption Laws with the State of Allinois x									
Property Address: 16939 Trapet, Hazelcrest, IL 60429		_							

0804209077 Page: 2 of 2

Dated this 15 day	JNOFF	CIAL	. COP	Y	
Bullin labelle	(Soal)	, <u>2000</u> (Dary /ch	M	(Soal)
Barbara Polishuk		Gar	v Polishuk		(0 1)
	(Seal)				(Seal)
	(NOTE: Please type or	print names belo	w all signatures.)		
STATE OF ILLINOIS)				
COUNTY OF COOK) ss)				
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public is Gary Polishuk & Paca A		the State aforesa	id. DO HEREBY C	ERTIFY THAT	
personally known to me to be the action person, and acknowledged that he for the uses and purposes therein set	she they signed, sealed	and delivered th	e said instrument as	s his/her/their free and	
Given under my hand and notarial se	al this 15	day of	January	. 2008	
			Mille	clittal	Noton, Public
(Seal)	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE CRETT NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF II MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-	CIE LLINOIS	Debbie Crettol My commission ex	xpires: <u>June 26, 2011</u>	Notary Public
		04/) 🗸		
			Ch		
		соок	COUNTY		SFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer:	* Marian	*** <u>. </u>		0,50	
Albert J. Beaudreau Albert J. Beaudreau, Ltd.	· · · .		E-OE ILLINOIS	REAL ES	TATE R TAX
11340 West 159th Street Orland Park, II. 60467,			FEB. 11.08		
		STATE	<u> </u>	00098	
** This conveyance must contain the and address of the person preparing	e name and address of th the instrument (Chap. 55	DEPART e Cramoo for tax	TATE TRANSFER TAX MENT OF REVENUE Johnnig purposes: (C	FP 103	
			\Box		
REAL ESTATE	THANSACTION TAX	REAL ESTAT Transfer ta	X		
T COUNTY T	HB.11.08	0004900			
REVENUE	# [FP 10302	5 INFO-PR	O (800)655-2021 wwv	v.infoproforms.com